
Annex 5 

 

 

CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

1.  Contract number and value 

 Contract no 1  <EUR/RON> < 4500/20495 > 

2.  Date of award of the contract 

01.08.2017 

3.  Number of tenders received 

1 

4.  Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

SC. Centrul de Calculatoare SRL 

Roman alley no 3, sc.1, et.4, ap. 20, Resita, 

 Caras Severin, Romania 

5. Duration of contract 

30 days 

6. Legal basis 

COUNCIL REGULATION (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument 

for Pre-Accession Assistance (IPA) 

REGULATION (EU, EURATOM) No 966/2012 OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 

AND OF THE COUNCIL of 25 October 2012 on the financial rules applicable to the general 

budget of the Union and repealing Council Regulation (EC, Euratom) No 1605/2002 

COMMISSION DELEGATED REGULATION (EU) No 1268/2012 of 29 October 2012 on 

the rules of application of Regulation (EU, Euratom) No 966/2012 of the European Parliament 

and of the Council on the financial rules applicable to the general budget of the Union 

Practical Guide to Contract procedures for EU external actions published on the EuropeAid 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en  

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en  

Name and address of the contracting authority: Asociatia Nevo Parudimos, Bega str. Nr. 

1, 320059, Resita, Romania. 

Title of the tender: IT equipment with software in the project entitled “InclusiveArt – 
Access to Culture for Disadvantaged Children and Youth” 

Reference number: 1/RORS-22/2017 

Date of launching: 21/07/2017 

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/document.do?num=2015.0&lang=en
http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/prag/previousVersions/annex.do?num=2015.0&lang=en

